
MATCH 213 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 239, 240, and 241

Championship Trophy Plaque
NRA Check $18

616Winner GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

MA 1145  -  44

Metric Medal
NRA Check $15

5732nd CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

MA 1142  -  39

Metric Medal
NRA Check $12

6793rd GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE
OLD LYME, CT   -  USA  

MA 1141  -  32

 Special Match Winners

1st Civilian GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

616 Smallbore CoinMA 1145  -  44

2nd Civilian CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

573 Smallbore CoinMA 1142  -  39

3rd Civilian GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE
OLD LYME, CT   -  USA  

679 Smallbore CoinMA 1141  -  32

1st Service Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

2nd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

3rd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

1st Senior BEARD, WILLIAM F
DANVILLE, IN   -  USA  

609 Smallbore CoinMA 1126  -  35

2nd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

1st Intermediate Senior DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S
WETHERSFIELD, CT   -  USA  

508 Smallbore CoinMA 1113  -  30

2nd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

3rd Intermediate Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

1st Collegiate MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

570 Smallbore CoinMA 1134  -  36

2nd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

3rd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  5 were Eligible.

1st Junior CLARK, RICHARD B
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

573 Smallbore CoinMA 1142  -  39

2nd Junior BROWN, MALORI B
CHINA SPRING, TX   -  USA  

533 Smallbore CoinMA 1140  -  33

3rd Junior COLLIER, ELISE  
MCKINNON, VI   -  AUS  

604 Smallbore CoinEX 1119  -  37

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 542018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 213 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 239, 240, and 241

 Special Match Winners

1st Intermediate Junior THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

537 Smallbore CoinMK 1128  -  42

2nd Intermediate Junior O'NEEL, CLAIRE M
FREDERICK, MD   -  USA  

563 Smallbore CoinEX 1116  -  31

3rd Intermediate Junior LAMBDIN, MLEAH  
GRANBURY, TX   -  USA  

530 Smallbore CoinMA 1108  -  27

1st Sub Junior DEMERLE, KATRINA  
CINCINNATI, OH   -  USA  

535 Smallbore CoinSS 1098  -  20

2nd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

3rd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

1st High Visitor BOOTS, MATTHEW N
HAMERSLEY, WE   -  AUS  

603 Smallbore CoinEX 1121  -  37

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1145  -  44 SB Coin & NRA Check $10MA

2nd 573 -  CLARK, RICHARD B 1142  -  39 NRA Check $9MA

3rd 679 -  GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE 1141  -  32 NRA Check $8MA

4th 533 -  BROWN, MALORI B 1140  -  33 NRA Check $7MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 603 -  BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  1121  -  37 SB Coin & NRA Check $10EX

2nd 604 -  COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  1119  -  37 NRA Check $9EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 584 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK  1115  -  36 SB Coin & NRA Check $10SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 1128  -  42 SB Coin & NRA Check $10MK

2nd 590 -  SCHNUPP, ERIN  1077  -  21 NRA Check $9MK

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MASTER 22 - Entries

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1145  -  441. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B1142  -  392. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE1141  -  323. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B1140  -  334. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1134  -  365. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L1131  -  426. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E1130  -  387. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F1126  -  358. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1116  -  419. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S1113  -  3010. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B1110  -  2411. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  1108  -  2712. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1098  -  2413. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  1093  -  2214. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE1087  -  2215. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R1083  -  2716. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  1078  -  3117. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  1076  -  3218. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  1075  -  1719. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E1037  -  820. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C1007  -  821. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S1002  -  1422. MA

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  1121  -  371. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  1119  -  372. EX

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M1116  -  313. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  1093  -  244. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  1091  -  235. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1080  -  286. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  1075  -  277. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C1068  -  308. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J1060  -  169. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  1040  -  2410. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  1035  -  2011. EX

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R1029  -  1512. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  1115  -  361. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K1107  -  202. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M1105  -  323. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  1098  -  204. SS

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  1082  -  195. SS

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  1077  -  216. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1038  -  197. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A1025  -  278. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  970  -  109. SS
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MATCH 213 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 239, 240, and 241

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 11 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1128  -  421. MK

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  1077  -  212. MK

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  1034  -  143. MK

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  1027  -  164. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  999  -  95. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  981  -  76. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY980  -  127. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  962  -  98. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  948  -  169. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  873  -  710. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  767  -  411. MK

  Complete Competitor Ranking 54 - Total Entries

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  1145 - 441. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B1142 - 392. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE1141 - 323. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B1140 - 334. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E1134 - 365. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L1131 - 426. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E1130 - 387. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R1128 - 428. MK

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F1126 - 359. MA

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  1121 - 3710. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  1119 - 3711. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L1116 - 4112. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M1116 - 3113. EX

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  1115 - 3614. SS

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S1113 - 3015. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B1110 - 2416. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  1108 - 2717. MA

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K1107 - 2018. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M1105 - 3219. SS

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C1098 - 2420. MA

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  1098 - 2021. SS

614 - WARD, AARON  1093 - 2422. EX

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  1093 - 2223. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  1091 - 2324. EX

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE1087 - 2225. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R1083 - 2726. MA

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  1082 - 1927. SS

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  1080 - 2828. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  1078 - 3129. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  1077 - 2130. SS

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  1077 - 2131. MK

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  1076 - 3232. MA

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  1075 - 2733. EX

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  1075 - 1734. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C1068 - 3035. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J1060 - 1636. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  1040 - 2437. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W1038 - 1938. SS

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E1037 - 839. MA

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  1035 - 2040. EX

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  1034 - 1441. MK

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R1029 - 1542. EX

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  1027 - 1643. MK

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A1025 - 2744. SS

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C1007 - 845. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S1002 - 1446. MA

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  999 - 947. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  981 - 748. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY980 - 1249. MK

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  970 - 1050. SS

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  962 - 951. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  948 - 1652. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  873 - 753. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  767 - 454. MK
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